
 2025 - Woodstock River Bandits

Date Start Time Date Start Time
Friday, May 30, 2025 @Front Royal 7:00 PM Tuesday, June 24, 2025 Rebels 7:00 PM

Saturday, May 31, 2025 Express 7:00 PM Thursday, June 26, 2025 TomSox 7:00 PM
Sunday, June 1, 2025 @Charlottesville 1:00 PM Friday, June 27, 2025 @New Market 7:30 PM

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Cavaliers 7:00 PM Saturday, June 28, 2025 Cardinals 7:00 PM
Wednesday, June 4, 2025 @Strasburg 7:00 PM Sunday, June 29, 2025 @Staunton 7:30 PM

Thursday, June 5, 2025 Turks 7:00 PM Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Lumberjack 7:00 PM
Friday, June 6, 2025 @Purcellville 7:00 PM Wednesday, July 2, 2025 Express 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 7, 2025 Rebels 7:00 PM Thursday, July 3, 2025 @Winchester 7:00 PM
Sunday, June 8, 2025 @Waynesboro 7:00 PM Saturday, July 5, 2025 @Front Royal 7:00 PM

Tuesday, June 10, 2025 Braves 7:00 PM Sunday, July 6, 2025 Generals 3:00 PM
Wednesday, June 11, 2025 Cannons 7:00 PM Tuesday, July 8, 2025 @Purcellville 7:00 PM

Thursday, June 12, 2025 @Harrisonburg 7:00 PM Wednesday, July 9, 2025 @New Market 7:30 PM
Friday, June 13, 2025 Royals 7:00 PM Thursday, July 10, 2025 Royals 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 14, 2025 @New Market 7:30 PM Friday, July 11, 2025 Cannons 7:00 PM
Sunday, June 15, 2025 @Culpeper 7:00 PM Saturday, July 12, 2025 @Strasburg 7:00 PM

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 Cannons 7:00 PM Wednesday, July 16, 2025 @Front Royal 7:00 PM
Wednesday, June 18, 2025 @Winchester 7:00 PM Thursday, July 17, 2025 Rebels 7:00 PM

Thursday, June 19, 2025 @Winchester 7:00 PM Friday, July 18, 2025 Royals 7:00 PM
Friday, June 20, 2025 Cardinals 7:00 PM Saturday, July 19, 2025 @Strasburg 7:00 PM

Saturday, June 21, 2025 Express 7:00 PM Sunday, July 20, 2025 Cardinals 3:00 PM
Sunday, June 22, 2025 @Covington 4:00 PM Monday, July 21, 2025 @Purcellville 7:00 PM

Saturday, July 13 2025             Harrisonburg VBL All-Star Game

Playoffs

Top team from each division automatticly advances to 2nd round.

1st Round:  5th place team and 6th place team and 4th place team plays 3rd place team in each division. (one game playoff).
2nd Round:  Remaining 4 teams are reseeded based on overall record.  #1 plays #4 and #2 plays #3 (Best of 3)
League Championship Round: Best of 3 series with winners of Round 2
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